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
Schools, churches and shopping facili-
ties within immediate access. Electric-
al refrigeration included in moderate
rentals. See these apartments today.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

Fountain Square University 2600
67TLTN39-1tc

FOR RENT—QNLY ONE LEFT, 5-RM.
modern apt. Roll-away bed, frigidaire,
near transp. Low rent. Franklin
Bldg., 526 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382.

6TLTN38-tfc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE |

apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette
1800. 67TLTN33-tfc

e

FOR RENT—5 ROOMS, INCLUDING A
sunparlor; garage. 325 Washington St.,
Glencoe. Call Glencoe 1227 after 7T
P. M. or all day Sun. 67TTN16-1tc

==

DESIRABLE  2-
Steam ht. New-
Near transp. Only $40.
67TTN16-1tc

- +

FOR RENT—VERY
room Kitchenette apt.
ly decorated.
Ph. Wil. 3552.

=

APARTMENT FOR RENT FROM JULY
1st or later. Eckart’s Hardware Store.
67T16-1tp

FOR BENT—3 ROOM
From .Julv 10th.

FRONT, . APT.

Ph. Wilmette 992-M.
67TTN16-1tc

FOR RENT—UNFURNISHED 3 ROOM
apt., ideal for summer. Reas. Ph.

(Glencoe 1314. 6TTN16-1tc

FOR RENT—FIVE ROOM FLAT 1806
Walnut Ave. Ph. Wil. 573 or 13234.

67TLTN39-1te

4-RM. APT. OR FOR SALE, 8-RM. HSE. ;
2 garages, all mod. improv., nr. transp.
Tel. Glencoe 325-JX 67TLTN39-1tp

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APARTMENTS

FOR RENT—AT LOWEST POSSIBLE
rate, for immediate occupation, cool,
comfortable Orrington hotel apartment,

summer or longer. Complete hotel
service. Ice and electricity free.
Kitchenette. Very large closets. Call

hotel (University 8700) or tenant eve-
nings (Greenleaf 4660) Apt. 536.

68LTN38-tfp

FOR RENT—LARGE ROOM WITH
private bath, 3rd floor, in private home,
space for car. Call Wil. 1253.

68LTN39-1tc

FOR RENT—HOUSES

69

FOR RENT—1 NEW MODERN 6 ROOM
house with garage. H. W. heat. On
Sherman Ave., Northbrook, 2 blks. from
station. Call Wilmette 558 (owner).

.69T16-1te

7

FOR SALE—HOTUSES

Last Winnetka

Brick Colonial
$19,000

4 BLOCKS TO LAKE

Four Dblocks to main electric and
steam depots, village and schools; 3
bedrms., encl. sleeping porch; 1 tile
bath; sun room; hot water heat with
oil burner; attached heated garage;
lot 50x150; beautiful shade trees; small

payment down, balance like rent.

POSSESSION ANY TIME

HAVIHAND REALTY CO.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS _
747 Elm St.,, Winnetka = Ph. Winnetka 81
Phone Winnetka 577
OPEN ALL DAY SUNDAY

TTILTN39-1tc

A BARGAIN
IN
PRICE
L,OCATION
QUALITY OF HOME

1 ROOM BRICK ON  BEAUTIFUL
wooded lot 100x190, all in A-1 condi-
tion. Facing park, close to school and
transportation. H. W. heat. One-car.
garage. Offered at the very unusual
price of $17,500. Only $3,000 cash re-
quired, balance arranged.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

REALTORS
Phone Winn. 2032
TTLTN39-1tc

A REAIL, BARGAIN

RED BRICK COLONIAL HOME AND
garage on a completely landscaped lot
69x210. 1st floor contains living room,
dining room, kitchen, sun porch, break-
fast porch, flag stone terrace. On the
second floor are 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
glazed and heated sleeping porch. 3rd
floor has maid’'s bedroom, bath and
storage room. The owner is leaving
town and has reduced price to

$26,500
WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

REALTORS
337 Park Ave.

566 Center St.

Glencoe 702
TTLTN39-1tc

-@H@m@@

FOR SALE—BEAUT. NEW 8 RM., 3
bath, English type brick resid., lot
90x182, south front nr. Skokie Golf club.
KEvery. room light and spacious. 2-car
attached garage. By a Dbuilder of
proved reliability. $42,500.

Hokanson & Jenks

Inc. _
746 Elm St, Winnetka Winn. 1617
TTLTN39-1te
FOR SALE—6 RM. FRAME HOUSE

now under construction in choice part
of Deerfield. For information call Win-
netka 2643. TTLTN37-3te

MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 58
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